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Because we are committed to continual product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.

• Vitreous china

• Contemporary design compliments our Viper toilets

• Petite size lavatory to maximize bathroom space

• Exposed rear overflow

• 21 7/8" x 18 1/2" Pedestal Lavatory

• Available in Single Hole, 4"CC and 8" CC configuration

• Wall hanger included (99-161) 

Included Components:
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Configuration

Height

Width

Depth

Product Weight

Fixtures:

• Limited lifetime warranty

Technical Information:

Combination    23-561 23-564 23-568

Features:

23-561/23-564/23-568

Warranty:

Viper™  
Petite Lavatory and Pedestal Combination

74lbs

34 1/16" 

21 7/8" 

18 1/2" 

Lavatory       13-561 13-564 13-568

Pedestal       29-834 29-834 29-834

Available Colors:
• White and Biscuit

74lbs

34 1/16" 

21 7/8" 

18 1/2" 

74lbs

34 1/16" 

21 7/8" 

18 1/2" 

23-561 23-564 23-568
1 hole 4" centers 8" centers 

Models

NOTES: All dimensions are in inches. Illustrations may not be drawn to scale.
* Dimensions shown for locations of supply lines and “P“ trap are suggested.

IMPORTANT:
Dimensions of fixtures are nominal and may vary within the range of tolerances established by ASME standard A 112.19.2

PLUMBERS NOTE: Provide suitable reinforcement for all wall supports

FINISHED WALL

FINISHED WALL

2 3/4" 
8 11/16" 

18 1/2" 

12 15/16" 

20 5/8" 

21 7/8" 

8 1/4" 

27 9/16" 

34 1/16" 

8 7/16" 7 11/16" 

13 9/16" 

9 13/16" 

FINISHED FLOOR

（70mm）

（220mm）

（470mm）

（250mm）
（328mm）

（524mm）

（556mm）

（210mm）

（700mm）

（215mm）

（865mm）

（195mm）

（344mm）




